RENEWABLE  ENERGYROLLS-BATTERY.COM
_Surrette_RE_Brochure_Cvr_UK_V5_Feb.indd   2 2019-02-27   12:03 PM_Surrette_RenewEnergy_UK 2019.indd   1 23/04/2019   15:28:20
R E N E W A B L E  E N E R G Y  S E R I E S
Rolls premium deep cycle batteries have been
chosen as the best off-grid battery for over 25 years.
_Surrette_RE_Brochure_Cvr_UK_V5_Feb.indd   3-4 2019-02-27   12:03 PM
02  Rolls Battery 4000 Series
04  Rolls Battery 4500 Series

20 HR
RATE
100 HR
RATE
TERMINAL
TYPE
LENGTH
MM
WIDTH
MM
HEIGHT
MM
WEIGHT
KG
ROLLS BATTERY AGM-S: 2 VOLT
S2-1275AGM 2 V 1040 1150 1275 F10 295mm 179mm 424mm 57kg
ROLLS BATTERY AGM-S: 6 VOLT
S6-275AGM 6 V 229 250 275 M8-TP08 262mm 181mm 273mm 34.5kg
S6-370AGM 6 V 300 335 370 DT 295mm 179mm 365mm 46.5kg
S6-460AGM 6 V 374 415 460 F10 295mm 179mm 424mm 56kg
ROLLS BATTERY AGM-S: 8 VOLT
S8-200AGM 8 V 162 170 200 DT 260mm 182mm 314mm 34.5kg
S8-230AGM 8 V 190 200 230 DT 260mm 182mm 314mm 38kg
ROLLS BATTERY AGM-S: 12 VOLT
S12-95AGM 12 V 77 85 95 M6-TP08 260mm 172mm 237mm 25kg
S12-116AGM 12 V 95 105 116 M8-TP08 307mm 172mm 237mm 30.5kg
S12-128AGM 12 V 104 115 128 M8-TP08 328mm 175mm 237mm 33kg
S12-160AGM 12 V 126 145 160 M8-TP08 341mm 172mm 309mm 43.5kg
S12-230AGM 12 V 189 210 230 LT 530mm 209mm 239mm 60.5kg
S12-240AGM 12 V 193 215 240 DT 381mm 178mm 371mm 60kg
S12-290AGM 12 V 234 260 290 LT 521mm 269mm 245mm 77.5kg
Product measurements & weights are calculated based on sample data. Individual specifications are subject to vary due to the manufacturing process,
battery components & electrolyte levels.
_Surrette_RE_Brochure_UK_V9_April.indd   8 2019-04-22   3:09 PM
A G M - S

20 HR
RATE
100 HR
RATE
TERMINAL
TYPE
LENGTH
MM
WIDTH
MM
HEIGHT
MM
WEIGHT
KG
ROLLS BATTERY AGM-R: 12 VOLT
R12-80AGM 12 V 68 80 90 M6-TP08 260mm 169mm 237mm 23kg
R12-100AGM 12 V 86 100 110 M8-TP08 306mm 169mm 237mm 27kg
R12-110AGM 12 V 90 110 120 M8-TP08 328mm 172mm 220mm 30kg
R12-200AGM 12 V 162 200 220 F8 522mm 209mm 224mm 55.5kg
R12-260AGM 12 V 200 260 290 F8 522mm 268mm 224mm 73kg
Product measurements & weights are calculated based on sample data. Individual specifications are subject to vary due to the manufacturing process,
battery components & electrolyte levels.
_Surrette_RE_Brochure_UK_V9_April.indd   10 2019-04-22   3:09 PM
11Renewable Energy |

20 HR
RATE
100 HR
RATE
TERMINAL TYPE
LENGTH
MM
WIDTH
MM
HEIGHT
(INCL. TERMINAL)
MM
WEIGHT
KG
ROLLS BATTERY GEL : 2 VOLT
S2-224GEL 224 252 301 2 x Threaded Female M10 103mm 206mm 382mm 18.5kg
S2-280GEL 280 315 376 2 x Threaded Female M10 124mm 206mm 382mm 22kg
S2-336GEL 336 378 452 2 x Threaded Female M10 145mm 206mm 382mm 26.5kg
S2-405GEL 405 459 556 2 x Threaded Female M10 124mm 206mm 498mm 30kg
S2-486GEL 486 551 668 2 x Threaded Female M10 145mm 206mm 498mm 35kg
S2-567GEL 567 643 782 2 x Threaded Female M10 166mm 206mm 498mm 41kg
S2-690GEL 690 785 968 2 x Threaded Female M10 145mm 206mm 673mm 48kg
S2-920GEL 920 1046 1287 4 x Threaded Female M10 191mm 210mm 673mm 65.5kg
S2-1150GEL 1150 1308 1610 4 x Threaded Female M10 233mm 210mm 673mm 80kg
S2-1380GEL 1380 1571 1938 4 x Threaded Female M10 275mm 210mm 824mm 95kg
S2-1620GEL 1620 1828 2197 4 x Threaded Female M10 275mm 210mm 824mm 110kg
S2-2160GEL 2160 2437 2927 6 x Threaded Female M10 399mm 214mm 799mm 156kg
S2-2700GEL 2700 3044 3655 8 x Threaded Female M10 487mm 212mm 799mm 195kg
S2-3240GEL 3240 3660 4402 8 x Threaded Female M10 576mm 212mm 799mm 231kg
S2-3458GEL 3458 3936 4730 8 x Threaded Female M10 576mm 212mm 799mm 241.5kg
Product measurements & weights are calculated based on sample data. Individual specifications are subject to vary due to the manufacturing process,
battery components & electrolyte levels.
*Rolls OPzV GEL models must be installed vertically unless otherwise specified. Models compatible with horizontal installation are available upon request.
Please contact your Rolls Battery distributor or dealer for more information.